maml Price List

Room Type

Classic En-suite

Premium En-suite

Classic Studio

Classic Studio Plus

Premium Studio
Executive Studio
Executive Studio Plus
Deluxe Studio

Deluxe Accessible Studio

Super Deluxe Studio

Tenancy Length

51 week
44 week
51 week
51 week
44 week
51 week
44 week
51 week
51 week
51 week
51 week
51 week

51 week

£165 pw
£175 pw
£172 pw
£169 pw
£180 pw
£175 pw
£180 pw
£185 pw
£199 pw
£210 pw
£239 pw
£239 pw
£269 pw



