## CUMBERLAND PLACE PLACE LIST

Room Type	Tenancy Length	Price
Classic En-suite	51 week	£165 pw
	44 week	£175 pw
Premium En-suite	51 week	£172 pw
Classic Studio	51 week	£169 pw
	44 week	£180 pw
Classic Studio Plus	51 week	£175 pw
	44 week	£180 pw
Premium Studio	51 week	£185 pw
Executive Studio	51 week	£199 pw
Executive Studio Plus	51 week	£210 pw
Deluxe Studio	51 week	£239 pw
Deluxe Accessible Studio	51 week	£239 pw
Super Deluxe Studio	51 week	£269 pw